License:

Alaska

Education:

1998

2000

2001

2001

2006

2009

2016

Jessica Dachowski, DC
Whole Family Chiropractic Clinic
600 E 36th Ave Ste. 300
Anchorage, AK 99503
(P) 907-562-3060

Active; Good Standing  License # CHIC446

Graduated Associates of Arts Business
College of Southern Idaho
Graduated Massage Therapy
University of Alaska Anchorage
Earned Myofascial Trigger Point Release Therapist Certification-
Bonnie Prudden School of Myotherapy; Phoenix, Arizona
Earned Craniosacral Therapist Certifications I and II
Upledger Institute
Summa Cum Laude from Palmer College of Chiropractic,
Davenport, lowa
Board-Certification as a Diplomate in Clinical Chiropractic Pediatrics
ICA (International Chiropractors Association Pediatric
Council, through Palmer College)
Basic Certification in Chiropractic BioPhysics

Professional Experience:

2004-2006
2001-2006

Palmer College 062 Class President
Palmer College Pediatrics Club Vice-President

10 1/2 years clinical practice as a chiropractor
6 years clinical practice as a myofascial therapist


http://t.sidekickopen16.com/e1t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7lC8dDMPbW2n0x6l2B9nMJW7t5XZs8p-_dPVRYQgq8rldMKW4WJ4Ss56dJHMf6FPr8402?t=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.commerce.alaska.gov%2Fcbp%2FMain%2FProfDetail.aspx%3Fid%3DCHIC446&si=5786983727366144&pi=c531a43c-94f3-44e4-fc6f-dbc15481605e

