## Jessica Dachowski, DC

Whole Family Chiropractic Clinic 600 E 36th Ave Ste. 300 Anchorage, AK 99503 (P) 907-562-3060

## License:

Alaska	Active; Good Standing	License # CHIC446
--------	-----------------------	-------------------

## **Education:**

1998	Graduated Associates of Arts Business
	College of Southern Idaho
2000	Graduated Massage Therapy
	University of Alaska Anchorage
2001	Earned Myofascial Trigger Point Release Therapist Certification-
	Bonnie Prudden School of Myotherapy; Phoenix, Arizona
2001	Earned Craniosacral Therapist Certifications I and II
	Upledger Institute
2006	Summa Cum Laude from Palmer College of Chiropractic,
	Davenport, Iowa
2009	Board-Certification as a Diplomate in Clinical Chiropractic Pediatrics
	ICA (International Chiropractors Association Pediatric
	Council, through Palmer College)
2016	Basic Certification in Chiropractic BioPhysics

## **Professional Experience:**

2004-2006 Palmer College 062 Class President2001-2006 Palmer College Pediatrics Club Vice-President

10 1/2 years clinical practice as a chiropractor 6 years clinical practice as a myofascial therapist